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COLOUR OPTIONS  

405 • Porcelain White • Sei  

869 • Alpaca Grey • Sei  

410 • Ice White • Sei  

412 • Ivory • Sei  

1819 • Mountain Grey • Sei  

406 • Spring White • Sei  

813 • Beige Manhattan • Sei  

477 • Grey • Sei  

810 • Mini White • Sei  

897 • Volcano Brown • Sei  

871 • Dark Grey • Sei  478 • Light Grey • Sei

472 • London Grey • Sei  

441 • Green Citron • Sei  

879 • Graphite Grey • Sei  

460 • Green Grass • Sei  

860 • Yellow Piper • Sei  

1830 • Etna Grey • Sei  

446 • Pastel Green • Sei  

835 • Orange Canyon • Sei  

421 • Black • Sei  

440 • Billiard Green • Sei  

823 • Tango Red • Sei  463 • Pom-Pom Yellow • Sei

431 • Red • Sei  

801 • Blue Tempest • Sei  

850 • Blue Rada • Sei  

435 • Ancient Red • Sei  

859 • Blue Pottery • Sei  

1804 • Dark Blue • Sei  

427 • Fuchsia • Sei  

499 • California Blue • Sei

423 • Violet Madras • Sei  

851 • Cobalt Blue • Sei  

Colours and patterns shown are reproduced as 
accurately as possible within the constraints of the 
printing process.   

Key: Ref code • Colour • Finish  



WOODGRAINS

1677 • Light Maple • Sei  

1619 • Cross Grain Oak • Sei  

1643 • American Cherry • Sei  

1393 • Saracen Oak • Sei  

1611 • Natural Cherry • Sei  

1661 • Mountain Oak • Sei  

1354 • Zebrano • Sei  

312 • Wengè • Sei  

639 • Mountain Elm • Sei  

1666 • American Beech • Sei  

1391 • French Elm • Sei  

650 • American Oak • Sei  

1637 • Marine Pear • Sei  

1612 • Sumatra Teak • Sei  

GENERAL INFORMATION

Abet Laminati’s Door Collection is a comprehensive 
range of durable  decorative high pressure  
laminate decors suitable for use on interior door 
applications and which complements Abet’s Cubicle 
and Locker  Collections.  

The Door Collection is manufactured in the largest 
and most modern HPL factory in Europe and 
conforms to all the requirements of BS EN 438:2005.  

This range forms part of a co-ordinated UK & Ireland 
Collection of stock items in various sheet sizes and 
thicknesses chosen to serve specialist applications.  

The Door Collection comprises: 

•  0.9mm standard grade (HGS)  

•  Standard sheet size 2250 x 1000mm 

•  Finish Sei texture (a fine-grained texture offering  
a low glare surface and a limited resistance to 
finger marks) 

•  Protective film included as standard 

•  An alternative sheet size of 3050 x 1300mm in 
standard and postforming grade is available for 
most decors to order  

SAMPLES 
Should you require samples of any of these  

decors, please contact Abet Ltd on 
020 7473 6910 or email: sales@abet.ltd.uk  



COLOUR COMPARISON, LIGHT REFLECTIVE VALUES AND SHEET SIZES  

COLOUR OPTIONS LRV Nearest NCS Exact NCS Finish Grade PC
2250 x 

1000 HGS

3050 x 
1300

HGS/HGP

405 Porcelain White 77 S0500-N -- Sei 0.9mm • • •

406 Spring White 82 S0502-G50Y 0602-G83Y Sei 0.9mm • • •

410 Ice White 79 S0502-G 0702-G06Y Sei 0.9mm • • •

412 Ivory 73 S0510-Y20R 0713-Y18R Sei 0.9mm • • •

421 Black 4 S8502-B 8402-R85B Sei 0.9mm • • •

423 Violet Madras 12 S3050-R60B 3252-R61B Sei 0.9mm • • •

427 Fuchsia 18 S2060-R20B 1959-R24B Sei 0.9mm • • •

431 Red 15 S2070-Y90R 2364-Y95R Sei 0.9mm • • •

435 Ancient Red 8 S4050-R 4244-Y98R Sei 0.9mm • • •

440 Billiard Green 9 S5040-G 5434-G01Y Sei 0.9mm • • •

441 Green Citron 61 S1030-G60Y 0933-G56Y Sei 0.9mm • • •

446 Pastel Green 26 S3040-G80Y 3536-G79Y Sei 0.9mm • • •

460 Green Grass 41 S1060-G30Y 1359-G34Y Sei 0.9mm • • •

463 Pom-Pom Yellow 68 S0550-Y 0554-G96Y Sei 0.9mm • • •

472 London Grey 15 S6502-B 6202-B47G Sei 0.9mm • • •

477 Grey 36 S3005-R80B 2906-R95B Sei 0.9mm • • •

478 Light Grey 55 S2000-N 2101-Y05R Sei 0.9mm • • •

499 California Blue 29 S2050-B 1754-R98B Sei 0.9mm • • •

801 Blue Tempest            34 S2030-R90B 2427-R89B Sei 0.9mm • • •

810 Mini White 75 S0505-Y20R 0704-Y22R Sei 0.9mm • • •

813 Beige Manhattan 66 S1010-Y30R 1108-Y30R Sei 0.9mm • • •

823 Tango Red 17 S1080-Y90R 1077-Y86R Sei 0.9mm • • •

835 Orange Canyon 27 S1070-Y70R   0970-Y70R Sei 0.9mm • • •

850 Blue Rada 9 S6030-B10G 6024-B09G Sei 0.9mm • • •

851 Cobalt Blue 13 S2565-R80B 2958-R79B Sei 0.9mm • • •

859 Blue Pottery 8 S4050-R80B 4544-R84B Sei 0.9mm • • •

860 Yellow Piper 46 S1070-Y10R 1171-Y14R Sei 0.9mm • • •

869 Alpaca Grey 34 S3005-Y50R 3303-Y51R Sei 0.9mm • • •

871 Dark Grey 22 S5500-N 5301-R95B Sei 0.9mm • • •

879 Graphite Grey 9 S7502-B 7302-R67B Sei 0.9mm • • •

897 Volcano Brown 7 S7502-R 7602-Y88R Sei 0.9mm • • •

1804 Dark Blue 6 S7020-R80B 6817-R80B Sei 0.9mm • • •

1819 Mountain Grey 53 S2002-B 2201-B79G Sei 0.9mm • • •

1830 Etna Grey 8 S8005-R80B -- Sei 0.9mm • • •

WOODGRAINS
312 Wengè On request -- -- Sei 0.9mm • • •

639 Mountain Elm On request -- -- Sei 0.9mm • • •

650 American Oak On request -- -- Sei 0.9mm • • •

1354 Zebrano On request -- -- Sei 0.9mm • • •

1391 French Elm On request -- -- Sei 0.9mm • • •

1393 Saracen Oak On request -- -- Sei 0.9mm • • •

1611 Natural Cherry On request -- -- Sei 0.9mm • • •

1612 Sumatra Teak On request -- -- Sei 0.9mm • • •

1619 Cross Grain Oak On request -- -- Sei 0.9mm • • •

1637 Marine Pear On request -- -- Sei 0.9mm • • •

1643 American Cherry On request -- -- Sei 0.9mm • • •

1661 Mountain Oak On request -- -- Sei 0.9mm • • •

1666 American Beech On request -- -- Sei 0.9mm • • •

1677 Light Maple On request -- -- Sei 0.9mm • • •

70 Roding Road, London Industrial Park, London E6 6LS

Telephone: +44 (0)20 7473 6910   Fax: +44 (0)20 7476 6935   

Email: sales@abet.ltd.uk  Web: uk.abetlaminati.com   
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Bridgman IBC Limited,  Longhill Ind Estate, 
Greatham Street, Hartlepool TS25 1PU 

Telephone: +44 (0)1429 221111   Fax: +44 (0)1429 274035   

Email: sales@bridgman-ibc.com  Web: bridgman-ibc.com   


